D.Y. Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune 44

Department of Civil Engineering

Details of Training

Date- 13/03/2020

e Number of
Sr. e Number of . Cost
No. Aty students enrolled |  Students Duration
| Particip
‘P Training by h 18 10 28"
| 1) | KNOW-HOW 52 m 13" Dec 2018 to e
Dec 2018
| School s
[ - per
| Auto-CAD = i P
Feb to 15" March
| 2) | Training by 30 25 Dol student
‘ APEX

Ms. Subhashini S. Ramteke, Mr. Akash ‘G. Charbhe
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D.Y. Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune 44
Department of Civil Engineering
List of students attended training by Know How School

Date: 13/12/2018
Sr N
no ame IContact No. Email ID: Class|
5;?;&‘"5; Deshmukh 8805423108 tejaswineesdeshmukh1498@gmail comTE |
i a Pawar 9881294177 |ppratiksha14@gmail.com T
22':‘?‘: dAflaml 9960577557 |anikefjagrawal @gmail.com T
e ole 8329798621 |abhijeetdhole007 @gmail.com _ T
-SI_'\lnds Harshvardhan Ganpat 9561568734 |harshavardhanshinde550@gamil.com [BE
|__6][Vishwajeet Balkrushna Surshetwar | 9011908641 |surshetwar.v@gmail.com TE
|__7|Vinod Godhane 9730609528 |vinodgodhane @gmail.com BE
[_8]Vijay Date 8390958469 | vijaydate87@gmail.com T
[ 9[Vedantika Kuhite 9767839239 |vedu kuhite.29@gmail.com T
|__10[Vaibhav Mote 9689473832 Vaibhavmote005@gmail.com
11{Trupti Dhage 9975223320|dhagets1998@gmail.com
12[Swapnil Patare 9765239766 |swapnilpatare9495@gmail.com
13[Shubham Sharma §275356263|Shubhamazad07 @gmail.com
14[Shubham Mula 9561689234 | mulayshubham10@gmail.com
15|Shubham Kakade 9604208299 |shubham kakade@gmail.com SE
16|Shrikant Yawale 8830417976Shriyawale 16@gmail.com TE
17|Rohit_Karande 9545795578 rohitkarande98@gmail.com BE
18|RENUKA DIVATE 7218369001 |divaterenu786@gmail.com TE
19|Priyanka Dhingwani 7350640326 |dhingwanipriyankag8@gmail.com T
20|PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 9139748054 |prashantsingh16598@gmail.com T
21|Pranit Dhabarde 9503025904 | Pranitdhabarde 16@gmail.com il
22|Piyush Surshe 7720908089 |piyush123surse@gmail.com T
23|Pawar vishwajeet shriniwas 7843029781 |vishvajeetpawar59 13@gmail.com T
24]Omkar Landage 9673176364 |omkarlandage999@gmail.com BE
25[Nidhi Sharma 8299431348|nidz21153@gmail.com TE
26[MOHINEE RAUT 7709783613 mohineeraut@gmail.com
27|Mahesh Badhe 8087749905| maheshbadhe555@gmail.com
28[Lokesh Kamthe 9527227952 lokeshkamthe 15@gmail.com
29|Krishna gattewar 7720802018 |Krishnagattewar123@gmail.com
30|IBRAHIM INAMDAR 8623916633 iinamdar98@gmail.com SE
31|Ghanshyam Shivaji Gangave 9561901196 |ghanshyamgangave97 @gmail.com BE
32[Gayatri Kaniram Pawar 390476852 | pawargayatri685@gmail.com TE
33|Dnyaneshwar Sopanrao Irde 709818286 |irdednyaneshwar77@gmail.com BE
34|Dnyaneshwar Adsare 7420928984 |dnyaneshwaradsare120@gmail.com _[TE
35| DHANANJAY WANI 768895528 dhananjaywani26 @gmail.com T
36|Charul Purohit 057208670 |charulpurohit98@gmail.com T
37|Bhagyashree Arunrao Wange 7248954491 |wangebhagyashri15@gmail.com Tl
38]Ankita karlekar 7083104744 karlekarankita3132@gmail.com T
39]Anjali Giri 7218209190 anjaligiri101@gmail.com T
40|ANIKET KATTE §379927978|aniketdkatte@gmail.com BE
41|Aniket .K Bhosale 7350276014 |aniketkb007 @gmail.com SE
42|Akshay Gaikwad 8087136593 |ag806965@gmail.com TE
7720926693 |adityaswami6 19@gmail.com BE
7038692118 |abhisheksirsa i.com TE
7
Dr. Asht ~More
H Civil
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